
N1/2 OF THE FOLLOWING: S 480 FT 
OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 LYING E OF US-

BONZAGNI PETER J/BONZAGNI MARTA
9485 S US HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

10-5S-17-09192-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

10517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

07/28/2017 DF 3.34 33,400 0 0 33,400

STANDARD
3

197,106
6,388
33,400

236,894
91,797

145,097
HX HB 51,411

93,686
236,894

0

236,894

1408/0591 3/16/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER J BONZAGNI

PETER J BONZAGNI & 

1226/1741 12/16/2011 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THAYER FAMILY TRUST

PETER J BONZAGNI
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30376 MAINT/ALTR 35 08/15/2012

2012HX Base Yr

9485 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,453 110.3760 123.62 303,240 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1996

BAS 1,996 100 1,996 160,385

FGR 552 55 304 24,427

FOP 230 30 69 5,545

FSP 210 40 84 6,750

2,988 2,453 197,106

BAS= W17 FSP= N10 W21 S10 E21$ W21 FGR= N10 W23 S24 E23N14$
S14 W23 S24 E22 FOP= S10 E23 N10 W23$ E39 N38$.

BAS

1721

14

23

24

22
39

38

FSP 10

21

10

21

FGR

10

23

24

23

14

FOP10

23

10

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 24 384.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,688

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

6,388

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.34 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 33,400


